
                   2023 Kell Marching Band “Fridge-Friendly Calendar”  
                       Schedule of Performances and Rehearsals –rev. 8/23/23 

 
** The above schedule is subject to change.  Please email David Roth at david.roth@cobbk12.org with questions. ** 

                        DATE                                                                         EVENT                                                     TIME                             PLACE 
April 22 (Saturday) MB Kickoff Camp (ALL students, all grades) 1 – 5 PM KELL HS 
April 22 (Saturday) MB Info/Registration Fair (for parents/guardians) 4 – 5 PM KELL HS  
May 1 (Monday) MB REGISTRATION AND $300 DEPOSIT DUE TO RESERVE YOUR SPOT! www.kellbands.org 
    

July 10 – 14 (Mon-Fri) Percussion Camp (Percussion Only, ALL percussion) 10AM – 5 PM KELL HS 
July 13 – 14 (Thurs/ Fri) “Rookie” Camp (1st year woodwind/brass only) 6 – 9 PM KELL HS 
July 15 (Sat) “Rookie Camp” (1st year woodwind/brass only) 9AM – 12PM   KELL HS 
July 15 (Sat) MB Cookout (meet & greet for ALL members) 12:00 PM – 2 PM KELL HS 
July 17 – 18 (Mon-Tues) Band Camp Week 1 (ALL members) 9AM – 6PM   KELL HS 
July 19 – 21 (Wed-Fri) Band Camp Week 1 (cont’d) (ALL members) (diff times) 9AM – 9PM KELL HS 
July 24 – 28 (Mon-Fri) Band Camp Week 2 (ALL members) 4 – 9 PM KELL HS 
July 29 (Sat) Carolina Crown at Kell! All day KELL HS 
    

Aug 1 (Tuesday) MB Rehearsal (FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL) 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
August 3, 4 (Thurs / Fri) MB Rehearsal  4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
August 8,10,11 (Tues/ Thurs/ Fri) MB Rehearsal 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
August 12 (Saturday) MB Rehearsal  10AM – 7:30 PM KELL HS 
August 15 (Tuesday) MB Rehearsal 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
August 16 (Wednesday) Kell HS vs TBD @ Corky Kell Kickoff Classic 5:30 PM  KELL HS 
August 18 (Friday) MB Rehearsal 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
August 21 (Monday) CG Sectionals (CG only) (asynchronous day) 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
August 22, 24 (Tues/ Thurs) MB Rehearsal (No CG Tuesday) (Tues time bc Open House) 4 – 7 PM  (4-6 Tues) KELL HS 
August 25 (Friday) KELL HS @ Allatoona 7:30 PM  ALLATOONA HS 
August 26 (Saturday) MB Rehearsal  10AM – 7:30 PM KELL HS 
August 28 (Mon) CG Sectionals (CG only) 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
August 29, 31 (Tues/ Thurs) MB Rehearsal (no CG Tuesday) 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 

    

September 1 (Friday) KELL HS @ Pope 7:30 PM POPE HS 
September 5, 7 (Tues/Thurs) MB Rehearsal 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
September 8 (Friday) KELL HS vs Sprayberry (8th Grade Night) 7:30 PM KELL HS 
September 9 (Saturday) MB Rehearsal + 6th Grade Carnival 10 AM – 7:30 PM KELL HS 
September 11 (Monday) CG Sectionals (CG only) 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
September 12, 14 (Tues/ Thurs) MB Rehearsal (No CG Tuesday)  4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
September 15 (Friday) MB Rehearsal  4 – 9 PM KELL HS 
September 16 (Saturday) MB Rehearsal + Exhibition Perf. All Day KELL HS 
September 18 (Monday) CG Sectionals (CG only) 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
September 19, 21 (Tues/ Thurs) MB Rehearsal 4 – 7 PM KELL HS 
September 22 (Friday) KELL HS vs. Centennial  7:30 PM KELL HS 
    

October 3, 5 (Tues/ Thurs) MB Rehearsal + Homecoming Parade Thursday 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
October 6 (Friday) KELL HS vs. Northview (Homecoming) 7:30 PM KELL HS 
October 7 (Saturday) MB Rehearsal  8 AM –12:00 PM KELL HS 
October 10, 12 (Tues/Thurs) MB Rehearsal 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
October 13 (Friday) KELL HS @ Cambridge  7:30 PM CAMBRIDGE HS 
October 14 (Saturday) MB Rehearsal + Competition  All Day ALLATOONA HS 
October 16 (Monday) Rehearsal + COBB EXHIBITION (asynchronous day) 4 PM report – 11 PM  McEACHERN HS 
October 18, 19 (Wed/Thurs) MB Rehearsal (Senior Circle on Thursday night) 4 – 7 PM   KELL HS 
October 20 (Friday) KELL HS vs. Greater Atlanta Christian HS (Senior Night) 7:30 PM KELL HS 
October 21 (Saturday) MB Rehearsal + Competition  All Day MCEACHERN HS 
October 26 (Thursday) MB Rehearsal (if necessary) 4 – 5 PM   KELL HS 
October 27 (Friday) KELL @ North Springs  7:30 PM N. SPRINGS HS 

 

November 2 (Thursday) MB Rehearsal (if necessary) 4 – 5 PM KELL HS 
November 3 (Friday) KELL HS @ Chattahoochee 7:30 PM CHATTAHOOCHEE HS 
November 4 (Saturday) March-A-Thon (optional lock-in afterwards) 2:00 - 6:00 PM KELL HS 
November 10, 17, 24 (Fridays) Possible Playoff Football Game(s) TBD TBD 
November 30 (Thursday) Annual Fall MB Awards Banquet 6– 9 PM KELL HS 
    

April 20, 2024 (Saturday) Big Shanty Parade (Kennesaw) + ’24 MB Kickoff Camp 8:45 AM Kennesaw 


